Mens
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Ladies
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)

Team Name
Trentham
South Cheshire
NSRRA
Stone MM
Newcastle
Stoke FIT
Stafford Harriers
Silverdale
Chase Harriers

Team Name
Trentham
Silverdale

Blythe Bridge
Stone MM

Chase Harriers
Stoke FIT
South Cheshire Harriers
Mow Cop
Stafford Harriers
NSRRA
Potters Trotters

Points
3501
3367
3351
2868
2431
2329
2235
1239

49

Points
2358
2294
2230
2210
2161
2143
2137
2038
1970
1496

955

Gap

-134

-150

-633
-1070
-1172
-1266
-2262
-3452

Gap

-64
-128
-148
-197
-215
-221
-320
-388
-862

-1403



